The Alpro AL110 series is an ANSI style security
strike complete with stainless steel short or
long faceplates for use in metal or timber
door applications.
12/24v Selectable
Stainless Steel Face Plate and Striker
Holding Force
1,750kg (3,860lb) - factory tested

Module
AL110	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 676262
Lock Compatibility/Ordering Information/Specifications
5
DESCRIPTION	 FUNCTION	 CODE
12/24vDC ANSI Short SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Safe/PTL	 AL111AS
12/24vDC ANSI Short SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Secure/PTO	 AL112AS
12/24vDC ANSI Long SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Safe/PTL	 AL111BS
12/24vDC ANSI Long SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Secure/PTO	 AL112BS
For monitored version add -M to code e.g. AL111AS-M
For lipless version add -O to code e.g. AL111AS-O
ACCESSORIES		  CODE
15mm Extension Lip		  ALEX1115
25mm Extension Lip		  ALEX1125
50mm Extension Lip		  ALEX1150